
 
 

 

Christine Althaus Aebersold April 2013 Switzerland  

Carola Negura April 2013 Switzerland  

Ivan Riedo April 2013 Switzerland  

Brigitte Rossi April 2013 Switzerland  

Beat Rutishauser April 2013 Switzerland  

Susanne Schumacher April 2013 Switzerland  

Laurence Kager April 2013 Switzerland  

Christa Pfiffner April 2013 Switzerland  

Barbara Scheidegger April 2013 Switzerland  

Sybille Sachs April 2013 Switzerland  

Sarah Keller April 2013 Switzerland  

Jacques Bischoff April 2013 Switzerland  

Michael Grund April 2013 Switzerland  

Martin Aerni April 2013 Switzerland  

Michael Grund April 2013 Switzerland  

Thomas Zschaber April 2013 Switzerland  

Katja Sigrist April 2013 Switzerland  

Hanspeter Erni April 2013 Switzerland  

Hanja Hansen April 2013 Switzerland  

Roger Küng April 2013 Switzerland  

Detlev Vogel April 2013 Switzerland  

Janine Wigger Sidler April 2013 Switzerland  

Markus Blättler April 2013 Switzerland  

Daniela Beloch April 2013 Switzerland  

Herbert Dommann April 2013 Switzerland  

Lukas Fischer April 2013 Switzerland  

Oliver Grimm April 2013 Switzerland  

Niklaus Hofer April 2013 Switzerland  

Barbara Husmann April 2013 Switzerland  

Mischa Jordi April 2013 Switzerland  

Stefan Krähenbühl April 2013 Switzerland  

Michael Lötscher April 2013 Switzerland  

Evelin Meier April 2013 Switzerland  

Flavia Moretti April 2013 Switzerland  

Alexander Ocker April 2013 Switzerland  

Marc Passuello April 2013 Switzerland  

Mathias Ulrich April 2013 Switzerland  

Markus Natter May 2013 Switzerland  

Daniel Reim October 2013 Germany 

Ursula Klimiont October 2013 Germany 

Klaus Malkmus October 2013 Germany 

First Name Last Name Date Trained by 



 
 

Nicky Weber October 2013 Germany 

Roman Kempter October 2013 Germany 

Ralph Oldenburg October 2013 Germany 

Sven Rudolph October 2013 Germany 

Heike Nickisch October 2013 Germany 

Tom Herrmann October 2013 Germany 

Thomas Woelker October 2013 Germany 

Ingo Schaefer October 2013 Germany 

Alexej Michaeli October 2013 Germany 

Silke Schlegel October 2013 Germany 

Katrin Patzer October 2013 Germany 

Andre Meixner October 2013 Germany 

Miriam Aumeier January 2014 Germany 

Dirk Baal January 2014 Germany 

Markus Baur January 2014 Germany 

Uwe Beloch January 2014 Germany 

Stephan Fuchs January 2014 Germany 

Daniel Kelly January 2014 Germany 

Helena Schurz January 2014 Germany 

Gabriele Siegeln January 2014 Germany 

Melanie Tanneberger January 2014 Germany 

Oliver Bittner May 2014 Germany 

Sabina Blatter May 2014 Germany 

Silvie Brouwer May 2014 Germany 

Monika Dörig May 2014 Germany 

Matthias  Graf May 2014 Germany 

Andrea Gurtner May 2014 Germany 

Anita Jaggi May 2014 Germany 

Désirée  Keller May 2014 Germany 

Margrit Kilchenmann May 2014 Germany 

Ilyas Kirecci May 2014 Germany 

Philippe Lustenberger May 2014 Germany 

Aretha Pavelko May 2014 Germany 

Kristina Schneiter May 2014 Germany 

Marco  Schupp May 2014 Germany 

Marc Marcel Zehnder May 2014 Germany 

Stephanie Zenker May 2014 Germany 

Oliver Bittner May 2014 Switzerland  

Sabina Blatter May 2014 Switzerland  

Silvie Brouwer May 2014 Switzerland  

Monika Dörig May 2014 Switzerland  

Matthias Graf May 2014 Switzerland  

Andrea Gurtner May 2014 Switzerland  

Anita Jaggi May 2014 Switzerland  

Désirée Keller May 2014 Switzerland  



 
 

Margrit Kilchenmann May 2014 Switzerland  

Ilyas Kirecci May 2014 Switzerland  

Philippe Lustenberger May 2014 Switzerland  

Aretha Pavelko May 2014 Switzerland  

Kristina Schneiter May 2014 Switzerland  

Marco Schupp May 2014 Switzerland  

Marc Marcel Zehnder May 2014 Switzerland  

Stephanie Zenker May 2014 Switzerland  

 


